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East Midlands England West Midlands
Midlands Open Water Results 2022
Highlighted swimmers are National Age Group Qualifiers
5k — Male — Age Group and Masters
Midlands Region Time Name Age Club Region County
1 1 01.11.24 Nathan Walker 16 Biddulph SC West Midlands Staffordshire
1 1 01.01.15 Kyle Offer 17/18 City of Coventry SC West Midlands Warwickshire
2 2 01.01.34 Finn Drysdale 17/18 The Royal Wolverhampton School SC West Midlands Staffordshire
3 1 01.03.44 Archie Neaves 17/18 City of Leicester SC East Midlands Leicestershire
4 2 01.03.52 Thomas Dixon 17/18 Leicester Sharks Swimming Club East Midlands Leicestershire
5 3 01.12.28 Isaac Banham 17/18 Skegness ASC East Midlands Lincolnshire
6 4 01.25.23 Patrick Welsh 17/18 Derby Phoenix SC East Midlands Derbyshire
DNS Isaac Dodds 17/18 City of Leicester SC East Midlands Leicestershire
1 1 00.59.49 Jackson O'Rourke 19/over Northampton Swimming Club East Midlands Northamptonshire
2 1 01.05.42 Josh Bradley 19/over The University Of Birmingham West Midlands Worcester
1 1 01.06.52 Luke Blanchard 18/24 South Lincs Competitive SC East Midlands Lincolnshire
1 1 01.30.16 William Gardner 25/29 Wellington (Telford) SC West Midlands Shropshire
1 1 01.09.06 Scott Lathrope 35/39 Kenilworth Masters SC West Midlands Warwickshire
1 1 01.07.59 Justin Palfrey 50/59 Loughborough Town SC East Midlands Leicestershire
5k — Female — Age Group and Masters
Midlands Region Time Name Age Club Region County
1 1 01.13.57  Francesca Palfrey 16 Loughborough Town SC East Midlands Leicestershire
1 1 01.06.12 Millie Checkley 17/18 City of Birmingham SC West Midlands Warwickshire
2 1 01.07.46 Mollie Briggs 17/18 South Lincs Competitive SC East Midlands Lincolnshire
3 2 1.08.06 Charlotte Marshall 17/18 Stratford Sharks SC West Midlands Warwickshire
4 3 1.09.28 Evie Barber 17/18 The Royal Wolverhampton School SC West Midlands Staffordshire



5 2 1.09.29 Poppy Mead 17/18 Derventio Excel Swim Squad East Midlands Derbyshire
6 3 1.09.58 Chloe Goodridge 17/18 Northampton Swimming Club East Midlands Northamptonshire
7 4 1.14.16 Emily Ingram 17/18 City of Coventry SC West Midlands Warwickshire
8 5 1.14.23 Jessica Cox 17/18 The Royal Wolverhampton School SC West Midlands Staffordshire
1 1 1.07.46 Hannah Dodwell 25/29 Royal Air Force Swim Team East Midlands Lincolnshire
1000m event — Female 11 years
Midlands  Region Time Name Age Club Region County
1 1 16.59.39 Teagan Payne 11 Northampton Swimming Club East Midlands Northamptonshire
2 1 17.27.05 Mollie Aspinall 11 Shrewsbury SC West Midlands Shropshire
3 2 17.45.70 Stansie Crowe 11 Bircotes SC East Midlands Nottinghamshire
2k — Male — Masters
Midlands Region Time Name Age Club Region County
1 1 29.44 Julian Pavier 50/59 Worksop Dolphins SC East Midlands Nottinghamshire
1 1 31.06 Sandy Jarvis 18/24 Loughborough Town SC East Midlands Leicestershire
1 1 33.13 Ed Wright 40/49 Leicester Masters East Midlands Leicestershire
2 2 33.34 Chris Pickering 40/49 Etwall Eagles SC East Midlands Derbyshire
2k — Female — Masters
Midlands Region Time Name Age Club Region County
1 1 37.05 Claire Palfrey 50/59 Loughborough Town SC East Midlands Leicestershire
1 1 43.21 Ericka Willis 40/49 Bircotes SC East Midlands Nottinghamshire



2k — Male — Age Group

Midlands
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30.32.76
32.18.93
29.12.00
29.49.40
37.35.07

2k — Female — Age Group
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OGP WNEFPWNPE

Region

WNNFPEFEPNREPRP

Time
31.49.95
32.54.72
33.43.40
30.15.93
30.33.11
33.39.74
34.43.55
38.13.12

DNF

3k — Male — Masters

Midlands
1
1

Region
1
1

Time
41.09
51.54
DNS
DNS

Name
William Oxley
Dylan Thompson
Matteo Monaco
Frank Lamb
Michal Wojcik

Name
Isabella Nixon
Orna Lett
Aimee Aly-Weston
Amy Walker
Erin Johnson
Chloe Wells
Emily Briggs
Evelyn Muldoon
Jessica Oxley

Name
Justin Palfrey
Charlie Goddard
Ed Wright
Tom Romecin

Age
12
12
13
13
13

Age
12
12
12
13
13
13
13
13
13

Age
50/59
18/24
40/49
40/49

Club

City of Leicester SC

Wrekin SC

South Lincs Competitive SC
South Lincs Competitive SC
Northampton Swimming Club

Club

Newcastle (Staffs) ASC
Daventry Dolphins SC

Bircotes SC

Worksop Dolphins SC
Nuneaton & Bedworth SC

Telford Aqua

South Lincs Competitive SC

Bircotes SC

City of Leicester SC

Club

Loughborough Town SC
Neptune (Leicester) SC

Leicester Masters

Daventry Dolphins SC

Region

East Midlands
West Midlands
East Midlands

East Midlands
East Midlands

Region
West Midlands
East Midlands
East Midlands
East Midlands
West Midlands
West Midlands
East Midlands
East Midlands
East Midlands

Region
East Midlands
East Midlands
East Midlands
East Midlands

County
Leicestershire
Shropshire
Lincolnshire
Lincolnshire
Northamptonshire

County
Staffordshire
Northamptonshire
Nottinghamshire
Nottinghamshire

Warwickshire
Shropshire
Lincolnshire
Nottinghamshire
Leicestershire

County

Leicestershire

Leicestershire

Leicestershire
Northamptonshire



3k — Male — Age Group

Midlands
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Time
38.12
42.22
42.59
44,55
51.00
38.15
39.33
40.21
4452
47.13
48.04
56.17
DNS

Name
Elliot Lawton
Harry Chandler

Finlay Stephenson

Jake Weavell
Hugh Gemmill
Thomas Hudson

Benjamin Gibbons

Jack Llewellyn
Finn Reed

Matthew Longman
Callum Thompson

Toby James
James Raw

3k — Female - Age Group

Midlands
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1
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Time
40.18
41.04
42.11
43.14
47.12
47.26
49.22
50.40
50.46
50.49
40.01
40.16
40.52

Name
Lucy Matthews
Elizabeth Palfrey
Jennifer Walker
Emily Wynne
Grace Grindrod
Cerys Brook
Isabella Di Pane
Margaret Welsh
Alba Smith-Pena
Amy Mcvey
Rachel Webb
Millie Wells
Caitlin O'Neill

Age
14
14
14
14
14
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15

Age
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
15
15
15

Club
City of Coventry SC
The Royal Wolverhampton School SC
City of Leicester SC
Stafford Apex SC
Wellington (Telford) SC
Nuneaton & Bedworth SC
Northampton Swimming Club
Loughborough Town SC
Loughborough Town SC
Loughborough Town SC
Newport & District SC
Loughborough Town SC
City of Leicester SC

Club
City of Coventry SC
Loughborough Town SC
Bassetlaw Swim Squad
City of Leicester SC
Daventry Dolphins SC
Stourbridge SC
Northampton Swimming Club
Derventio Excel Swim Squad
Camp Hill SC
Northampton Swimming Club
Bassetlaw Swim Squad
Telford Aqua
City of Coventry SC

Region
West Midlands
West Midlands
East Midlands
West Midlands
West Midlands
West Midlands
East Midlands
East Midlands
East Midlands
East Midlands
West Midlands
East Midlands
East Midlands

Region
West Midlands
East Midlands
East Midlands
East Midlands
East Midlands
West Midlands
East Midlands
East Midlands
West Midlands
East Midlands
East Midlands
West Midlands
West Midlands

County
Warwickshire
Staffordshire
Leicestershire
Staffordshire

Shropshire
Warwickshire
Northamptonshire
Leicestershire
Leicestershire
Leicestershire

Shropshire
Leicestershire
Leicestershire

County
Warwickshire
Leicestershire

Nottinghamshire
Leicestershire
Northamptonshire
Worcester
Northamptonshire
Derbyshire
Warwickshire
Northamptonshire
Nottinghamshire
Shropshire
Warwickshire



0o N O 01 B~

W ok wWwN

41.50
44.03
44.53
45.53
49.15
DNS
DNS
DNS

Sophie Martin
Mia Matthews
Annabel Vance
Sophie Hacker
Macey Lyle
Emily Lyons
Eleanor Boyes
Patience Lamb

15

15
15
15
15
15
15

Chesterfield Swimming Club
Northampton Swimming Club
Northampton Swimming Club
Northampton Swimming Club
Wellington (Telford) SC
Derventio Excel Swim Squad
Shrewsbury SC
Biddulph SC

East Midlands
East Midlands
East Midlands
East Midlands
West Midlands
East Midlands
West Midlands
West Midlands

Derbyshire
Northamptonshire
Northamptonshire
Northamptonshire

Shropshire

Derbyshire

Shropshire

Staffordshire



